
Mountain Goat Adventures 
Sutallee Trace Trail Challenge 
5/25/2019

7.7 mile - Female 19-24
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 800 Adeline Perry 22 1:23:46.450

7.7 mile - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 813 Jessica Reagin 30 1:10:16.547

2 681 Alison Eikenberry 33 1:32:11.160

3 888 Laura Mayfield 34 1:41:23.590

4 595 Janelle Couch 33 1:45:21.090

7.7 mile - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 865 Mary White 35 1:01:42.147

2 557 Jessica Bilbrey 36 1:08:14.383

3 583 Nadia Carrillo 36 1:16:14.717

4 819 Diana Rojas 37 1:38:18.103

5 825 Christine Rule 39 2:01:12.267

7.7 mile - Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 868 Brooke Wiersma 41 1:11:43.100

2 590 Rebecca Coleman 44 1:22:43.383

3 820 Paola Rojas 40 1:28:48.207

7.7 mile - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 596 Christine Curtin 48 1:11:38.267

2 579 Anna Calcaterra 48 1:17:20.460

3 883 Joy Shugart 46 1:21:49.017

4 792 Heather Oaks 45 1:27:03.497

5 591 Kim Conrey 47 1:30:22.840

6 771 Danielle Martin 48 1:42:15.473

7 714 Angie Gatica 47 1:43:10.817

8 844 Valerie Squillario 49 1:45:02.570

9 885 Lee Karp 46 1:53:40.960

10 723 Christy Hambright 47 1:56:32.083

7.7 mile - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 878 Kathryn Zuehlke 51 1:33:09.313

2 721 Eve Hall 53 1:34:12.270

3 812 Suzanne Rapp 51 1:35:06.993

4 829 Amanda Saltin 52 1:36:49.607

5 726 Andi Hardy 50 1:48:37.797

6 751 Lynn Kirkland 50 1:53:40.893

7 877 Belinda Young 50 2:04:26.217

7.7 mile - Overall Results
Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

1 746 Zack Jordan 26 Male 25-29 0:52:11.580

2 798 Benjamin Pendarvis 37 Male 35-39 0:55:15.087

3 556 Eric Bilbrey 36 Male 35-39 0:56:11.277

4 859 Frederic Villoutreix 55 Male 55-59 0:58:37.517

5 876 Lee Yarnell 43 Male 40-44 0:58:43.307

6 865 Mary White 35 Female 35-39 1:01:42.147

7 847 Chris Szoch 36 Male 35-39 1:03:07.930

8 769 Matt Marion 53 Male 50-54 1:03:28.467

9 754 Loucas Kobold 38 Male 35-39 1:03:57.737

10 761 Craig Langley 53 Male 50-54 1:04:32.653

11 861 Reggie Walker 52 Male 50-54 1:06:26.873

12 600 Tom Doering 59 Male 55-59 1:06:35.610

13 557 Jessica Bilbrey 36 Female 35-39 1:08:14.383

14 684 Greg Elwell 50 Male 50-54 1:09:34.800

15 571 Philip Brudney 30 Male 30-34 1:09:46.303

16 813 Jessica Reagin 30 Female 30-34 1:10:16.547

17 794 Stan Orr 57 Male 55-59 1:10:23.437

18 596 Christine Curtin 48 Female 45-49 1:11:38.267

19 856 Nicholas Van Weele 32 Male 30-34 1:11:39.740

20 868 Brooke Wiersma 41 Female 40-44 1:11:43.100

21 561 Ben Bollinger 49 Male 45-49 1:12:14.767

22 589 Sabra Cohen 60 Female 60-64 1:12:17.173

23 559 Bryon Blankenbecler 58 Male 55-59 1:12:41.133

24 735 Mark Holowka 40 Male 40-44 1:13:37.417

25 846 Loren Starr 58 Male 55-59 1:14:40.293

26 720 Julius Gylys 56 Male 55-59 1:15:05.307

27 583 Nadia Carrillo 36 Female 35-39 1:16:14.717

28 568 Kary Brownlee 48 Male 45-49 1:17:08.353

29 579 Anna Calcaterra 48 Female 45-49 1:17:20.460

30 866 Mike Whitehurst 57 Male 55-59 1:18:37.050

31 883 Joy Shugart 46 Female 45-49 1:21:49.017

32 728 Brett Hatch 49 Male 45-49 1:21:49.050

33 563 Sally Boyd 62 Female 60-64 1:22:21.660

34 590 Rebecca Coleman 44 Female 40-44 1:22:43.383

35 687 Ruth Ference 65 Female 65-69 1:22:43.903

36 729 Todd Henry 48 Male 45-49 1:23:22.897

37 690 Robert Forrest 66 Male 65-69 1:23:41.567

38 800 Adeline Perry 22 Female 19-24 1:23:46.450

39 747 Daniel Kasbohm 32 Male 30-34 1:23:49.673

40 575 Richard Schick 70 Male 70-74 1:24:48.337

41 712 Gregory Gaffney 39 Male 35-39 1:26:25.683

42 792 Heather Oaks 45 Female 45-49 1:27:03.497

43 816 Michael Roberson 46 Male 45-49 1:28:33.560

44 582 Alan Campbell 28 Male 25-29 1:28:44.743

45 820 Paola Rojas 40 Female 40-44 1:28:48.207

46 591 Kim Conrey 47 Female 45-49 1:30:22.840

47 681 Alison Eikenberry 33 Female 30-34 1:32:11.160

48 682 Justin Eikenberry 33 Male 30-34 1:32:11.293



7.7 mile - Female 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 834 Beth Shafer 58 1:44:12.613

7.7 mile - Female 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 589 Sabra Cohen 60 1:12:17.173

2 563 Sally Boyd 62 1:22:21.660

7.7 mile - Female 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 687 Ruth Ference 65 1:22:43.903

2 585 Jacqueline Childers 66 2:03:04.437

7.7 mile - Male 18 and under
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 770 Ashton Martin 17 1:42:04.640

7.7 mile - Male 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 746 Zack Jordan 26 0:52:11.580

2 582 Alan Campbell 28 1:28:44.743

7.7 mile - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 571 Philip Brudney 30 1:09:46.303

2 856 Nicholas Van Weele 32 1:11:39.740

3 747 Daniel Kasbohm 32 1:23:49.673

4 682 Justin Eikenberry 33 1:32:11.293

5 784 Adam Myers 34 1:36:42.230

7.7 mile - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 798 Benjamin Pendarvis 37 0:55:15.087

2 556 Eric Bilbrey 36 0:56:11.277

3 847 Chris Szoch 36 1:03:07.930

4 754 Loucas Kobold 38 1:03:57.737

5 712 Gregory Gaffney 39 1:26:25.683

7.7 mile - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 876 Lee Yarnell 43 0:58:43.307

2 735 Mark Holowka 40 1:13:37.417

7.7 mile - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 561 Ben Bollinger 49 1:12:14.767

2 568 Kary Brownlee 48 1:17:08.353

3 728 Brett Hatch 49 1:21:49.050

4 729 Todd Henry 48 1:23:22.897

5 816 Michael Roberson 46 1:28:33.560

6 851 Mark Thomas 48 1:33:11.300

7 889 Eduardo Brito 46 1:41:23.453

8 727 Joel Harris 47 1:45:01.740

9 724 Clay Hambright 49 2:01:33.557

Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

49 878 Kathryn Zuehlke 51 Female 50-54 1:33:09.313

50 851 Mark Thomas 48 Male 45-49 1:33:11.300

51 721 Eve Hall 53 Female 50-54 1:34:12.270

52 779 Mark Miller 52 Male 50-54 1:34:12.450

53 584 Kevin Chalk 53 Male 50-54 1:34:21.517

54 576 Scott Bushey 56 Male 55-59 1:34:40.433

55 812 Suzanne Rapp 51 Female 50-54 1:35:06.993

56 784 Adam Myers 34 Male 30-34 1:36:42.230

57 829 Amanda Saltin 52 Female 50-54 1:36:49.607

58 819 Diana Rojas 37 Female 35-39 1:38:18.103

59 867 Jay Whitney 62 Male 60-64 1:39:39.493

60 889 Eduardo Brito 46 Male 45-49 1:41:23.453

61 888 Laura Mayfield 34 Female 30-34 1:41:23.590

62 795 Randy Owen 60 Male 60-64 1:41:42.387

63 770 Ashton Martin 17 Male 18 and under 1:42:04.640

64 771 Danielle Martin 48 Female 45-49 1:42:15.473

65 714 Angie Gatica 47 Female 45-49 1:43:10.817

66 814 Scott Reed 51 Male 50-54 1:43:12.080

67 834 Beth Shafer 58 Female 55-59 1:44:12.613

68 722 Rick Hall 53 Male 50-54 1:44:13.813

69 727 Joel Harris 47 Male 45-49 1:45:01.740

70 844 Valerie Squillario 49 Female 45-49 1:45:02.570

71 778 William McAllister 56 Male 55-59 1:45:11.290

72 595 Janelle Couch 33 Female 30-34 1:45:21.090

73 785 George Myers 60 Male 60-64 1:47:24.887

74 726 Andi Hardy 50 Female 50-54 1:48:37.797

75 751 Lynn Kirkland 50 Female 50-54 1:53:40.893

76 885 Lee Karp 46 Female 45-49 1:53:40.960

77 723 Christy Hambright 47 Female 45-49 1:56:32.083

78 825 Christine Rule 39 Female 35-39 2:01:12.267

79 724 Clay Hambright 49 Male 45-49 2:01:33.557

80 585 Jacqueline Childers 66 Female 65-69 2:03:04.437

81 877 Belinda Young 50 Female 50-54 2:04:26.217



7.7 mile - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 769 Matt Marion 53 1:03:28.467

2 761 Craig Langley 53 1:04:32.653

3 861 Reggie Walker 52 1:06:26.873

4 684 Greg Elwell 50 1:09:34.800

5 779 Mark Miller 52 1:34:12.450

6 584 Kevin Chalk 53 1:34:21.517

7 814 Scott Reed 51 1:43:12.080

8 722 Rick Hall 53 1:44:13.813

7.7 mile - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 859 Frederic Villoutreix 55 0:58:37.517

2 600 Tom Doering 59 1:06:35.610

3 794 Stan Orr 57 1:10:23.437

4 559 Bryon Blankenbecler 58 1:12:41.133

5 846 Loren Starr 58 1:14:40.293

6 720 Julius Gylys 56 1:15:05.307

7 866 Mike Whitehurst 57 1:18:37.050

8 576 Scott Bushey 56 1:34:40.433

9 778 William McAllister 56 1:45:11.290

7.7 mile - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 867 Jay Whitney 62 1:39:39.493

2 795 Randy Owen 60 1:41:42.387

3 785 George Myers 60 1:47:24.887

7.7 mile - Male 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 690 Robert Forrest 66 1:23:41.567

7.7 mile - Male 70-74
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 575 Richard Schick 70 1:24:48.337


